W‘F’ U IS E Mens/Ladies Curb Chain 9ct

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
6 Craig Meldrum 93 Neil Chessman 172 Mark Heaton
7 Craig Meldrum 94 Owen Dunn 176 Amy Hopkins
16 Wesley Styles 95 Kayley Dormand 177 Gary Herring
17 Mandy L Jackson 96 Laura Kelly 178 Davey Stiles
18 Kelly Thorneycroft 103 Wesley Styles 179 Braidy Price
20 Kayley Dormand 108 Davey Stiles 182 Emma Rigg
25 Davey Stiles 109 Emma Rigg 185 Davey Stiles
26 Owen Dunn 110 Mandy L Jackson 186 Bobby Brown
28 Steve Jones 111 Davey Stiles 189 Christine Beeley
30 Owen Dunn 112 Mark Heaton 190 Peter Stewart
31 Kelly Thorneycroft 116 Alice Young 193 Jamie Leach
34 Logan Mcmillan 122 Alan Harper 194 Neil Wysockyj
36 Una Russell 124 Caroline Holt 195 Aaron Goodwin
37 Gemma Harden 128 Kayley Dormand 198 Natalie Greenlees
a7 Davey Stiles 129 Jamie Leach 201 Kayley Dormand
49 Brian Hayes 134 Una Russell 202 Kayley Dormand
50 Eloise Scarr 135 Stacey Scanlon 204 Alice Young
51 Kayley Dormand 136 Bobby Brown 205 Braidy Price
52 Owen Dunn 138 Kevin Calladine 206 Mark Heaton
54 Zoe Atkinson 142 James Morris 207 Owen Dunn
58 Chelsea Gildea 143 Jamie Leach 209 Alice Young
65 Brian Hayes 149 Kate Chambers 210 Michael King
67 Yasreen Akhtar 150 Davey Stiles 215 Wayne Jackson
70 Cole Ostermie 151 James Morris 221 Nat Rigby
74 Neil Wysockyj 153 Wayne Jackson 222 Mandy L Jackson
77 Wesley Styles 158 Steffany Hicks 223 Colin Chambers
82 Davey Stiles 159 Neil Wysockyj 226 Imteaz Akhtar
83 Kayley Dormand 161 Jamie Leach 230 Alice Young
84 Cara Mulvaney 164 Robert Funnell 231 Davey Stiles
87 Kayley Dormand 166 Kayley Dormand 235 Caroline Holt
20 Una Russell 167 Davey Stiles 237 Jamie Leach
91 Simon Watson 169 Neil Wysockyj 239 Alice Young

Total: 909 e« Draw: February 19, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 10
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“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

240
242
243
245
247
250
255
260
266
268
269
271
275
276
277
281
282
288
289
290
291
294
296
297
302
305
309
311
312
318
320
325

Total: 909

Name

Wesley Styles
Kayley Dormand
Charlie Finnerty

John Bass
Davey Stiles
Steve Jones
Davey Stiles

Karen Atkinson

Christine Beeley
Alan Harper
Emma Taylor
Alice Young

Sharron Townend

Gary Davenport

Logan Mcmillan
Mark Heaton

Kayley Dormand

Kayley Dormand
Davey Stiles
Michael King

Craig Meldrum
Kayley Dormand

Bobby Brown

Davey Stiles

Wesley Styles
Mandy L Jackson

Neil Wysockyj

Laura Kelly
Becky Scott
Alan Harper

Kirsty Sutcliffe

James Morris

Draw: February 19, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

326
329
333
337
339
340
343
348
349
352
353
354
355
360
361
365
368
369
371
372
376
378
381
386
388
389
390
392
393
395
398
400

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Logan Mcmillan
Bobby Brown
John Bass
Kayley Dormand
Michael King
Wesley Styles
Simon Watson
Michael King
Liberty Cornwall
Alice Young
Kayley Dormand
Carla Haffenden
Kayley Dormand
Mandy L Jackson
Alan Harper
Craig Power
Dionne Bestley
Davey Stiles
Kayley Dormand
Steve Jones
Wesley Styles
Billie Crossley
Davey Stiles
Caroline Holt
Cara Mulvaney
Owen Dunn
Owen Dunn
Christine Beeley

Owen Dunn

Rebecca Middleton

Kayley Dormand

Kerry Leatherdale

Ticket No.

402
405
406
407
408
410
414
415
419
420
423
424
426
428
431
434
436
441
443
445
448
451
453
458
462
463
464
465
470
472
476
477

Mens/Ladies Curb Chain 9ct

Name

Shaun Hopkins
Mark Heaton
Kevin Calladine
Karly Borg
Wayne Jackson
Kathryn Clare
Zoe Atkinson
Wesley Styles
Wesley Styles
Kayley Dormand
Steve Jones
Wayne Jackson
Craig Meldrum
Mark Seager
Bobby Brown
Mark Heaton
Kevin Calladine
Caroline Holt
Ryan Dunn
Colin Hulme
Marie Gascoigne
Kayley Dormand
Una Russell
Kayley Dormand
Kevin Calladine
Brett Doherty
Michael King
Brett Burton
Robert Finnerty
Alan Harper
Wesley Styles
Kayley Dormand
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W‘F’ U IS E Mens/Ladies Curb Chain 9ct

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
479 Donald Mackenzie 563 Emma Rigg 624 Rebecca Middleton
484 Mark Heaton 566 Karen Atkinson 627 Kirsty Sutcliffe
486 Davey Stiles 570 Chris Taylor 628 Owen Dunn
487 Jamie Leach 572 Shanny B 630 Natalie Greenlees
495 Bobby Brown 573 Michael King 631 Jamie Leach
497 Jennifer Kennedy 575 Owen Dunn 633 Shanny B
498 Craig Meldrum 576 Michael King 634 Kayley Dormand
502 Davey Stiles 578 Kayley Dormand 635 Janet Mogie
507 Liberty Cornwall 580 Kate Chambers 636 Brian Hayes
509 Simon Watson 583 Logan Mcmillan 639 Neil Wysockyj
510 Jade Gosling 585 Mark Heaton 640 Owen Dunn
512 Jamie Leach 586 Knight Magenta 641 Kayley Dormand
513 Peter Molyneux 587 Braidy Price 644 Davey Stiles
515 Davey Stiles 588 Laura Kelly 645 Anthony Conroy
517 Shanny B 591 Davey Stiles 646 Kayley Dormand
518 Wesley Styles 594 Owen Dunn 647 Alice Young
520 Davey Stiles 595 Steve Jones 649 Jade Gosling
522 Maev Macvicar 596 Davey Stiles 651 Owen Dunn
523 Logan Mcmillan 597 Neil Wysockyj 652 Wesley Styles
525 Amy Hopkins 600 Phillip Atkinson 655 Kayley Dormand
528 Jamie Admans 601 Mark Heaton 657 Caroline Holt
529 Owen Dunn 604 Kayley Dormand 659 Jemma Mcmillan
530 George Wilson 608 Estellea™| Pritcharda™ 663 Kate Chambers
532 Mark Heaton 609 Emily Payne 665 Kayley Dormand
533 Owen Dunn 610 Kayley Dormand 667 Bobby Brown
534 Kevin Calladine 611 Owen Dunn 672 Mark Heaton
537 Wesley Styles 612 Kevin Shillings 673 Nathan Knight
544 Angela Power 614 Kayley Dormand 678 Colin Hulme
545 Wesley Styles 615 Neil Wysockyj 679 Davey Stiles
546 Jamie Leach 617 Sabrina Bullen 685 Wayne Jackson
548 Wesley Styles 618 Kayley Dormand 686 Dayna Groom
553 Aimee Lloyd 619 Paul Burgess 691 Michael King

Total: 909 e« Draw: February 19, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 10
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Mens/Ladies Curb Chain 9ct

“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
692 Steve Jones 748 Jamie Leach 831 Bobby Brown
694 Mark Heaton 751 Catherine Jones 837 Davey Stiles
696 Rebecca Middleton 756 Kayley Dormand 840 Michael King
698 Alan Harper 757 David Mulcahy 841 Kayley Dormand
699 Wesley Styles 758 Brian Hayes 842 Logan Mcmillan
701 Emma Rigg 760 Katie Martin 843 Davey Stiles
702 Bobby Brown 762 Logan Mcmillan 844 Simon Watson
704 Jade Atkinson 764 Caroline Holt 846 Emma Rigg
706 Alan Harper 766 Kayley Dormand 849 Wayne Jackson
707 Emily Payne 769 Emily Payne 853 Michael King
708 Alice Young 771 Braidy Price 854 M J Roberts
710 Alan Harper 772 Logan Mcmillan 856 Karen Atkinson
713 Kayley Dormand 774 Logan Mcmillan 861 Jade Gosling
717 Bobby Brown 775 Kayley Dormand 862 Kayley Dormand
720 James Morris 77 Owen Dunn 863 Chris Clark
722 Davey Stiles 784 Logan Mcmillan 864 Anthony Casson
726 Kayley Dormand 787 Kevin Shillings 871 Karly Borg
727 Rebecca Middleton 788 Karly Borg 872 Samantha Bird
728 Stephen Blyth 790 Christopher Don 877 Caroline Holt
729 Davey Stiles 792 Steve Jones 878 Kevin Calladine
730 Kim Morris 796 Neil Wysockyj 880 Braidy Price
731 Rita Pennington 801 Owen Dunn 882 Carla Haffenden
732 Sayadha Chem 802 Owen Dunn 884 Barry Macaskill
735 Owen Dunn 803 Owen Dunn 885 Brian Hayes
736 Wesley Styles 804 Bobby Brown 886 Davey Stiles
737 Billie Crossley 805 Jemma Mcmillan 887 Kayley Dormand
738 Emma Rigg 812 Holly Kendall 888 Simon Watson
739 Ryan Dunn 818 Davey Stiles 891 Davey Stiles
740 Kayley Dormand 823 Natalie Jones 893 Kayley Dormand
741 Braidy Price 824 Kayley Dormand 894 Kirsten Hayes
743 Wayne Jackson 825 Alan Harper 896 Michael King
746 Kayley Dormand 828 Paul Adams 899 Mark Heaton

Total: 909

Draw: February 19, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

900
903
904
907
908
909
911
912
914
915
918
919
920
921
922
923
925
927
928
929
932
935
936
937
944
946
950
952
955
958
959
961

Total: 909

Name

Kayley Dormand
Mark Heaton
Kayley Dormand
Alan Harper
Jade Gosling
Laura Kelly
Mark Heaton
Liberty Cornwall
Tina Potts
Kayley Dormand
Christine Beeley
Michael King
Wesley Styles
Davey Stiles
Christine Beeley
Davey Stiles
Kayley Dormand
Jamail Akhtar
Alan Harper
Wesley Styles
Alice Young
Wesley Styles
Mark Heaton
Kayley Dormand
Una Russell
Mandy Admans
Kayley Dormand
Richard Morgan
Neil Wysockyj
Logan Mcmillan
Neil Wysockyj
Kate Chambers

Draw: February 19, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

963
965
968
969
970
973
975
976
980
982
983
986
992
993
994
995
996
998
999
1000
1002
1003
1004
1007
1008
1009
1011
1013
1017
1019
1023
1024

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Davey Stiles
Kayley Dormand
Jenny Ross
Una Russell
Kevin Shillings
Neil Wysockyj
Billie Crossley
Tina Potts
Jack Borg
Christine Beeley
Dayna Groom
Kayley Dormand
Simon Watson
Wayne Jackson
Shaun Hopkins
Colin Hulme
Wesley Styles
Alan Harper
Rachel Taylor
Shereen Mills
Aimee Lloyd
Kayley Dormand
Wesley Styles
Davey Stiles
Owen Dunn
Terri Prophet
Shaun Hopkins
Rebecca Middleton
Kayley Dormand
Kayley Dormand
Kayley Dormand
Kelly Thorneycroft

Ticket No.

1025
1026
1028
1031
1032
1038
1039
1040
1042
1043
1050
1052
1055
1056
1057
1059
1060
1063
1064
1066
1067
1070
1074
1075
1077
1079
1081
1083
1085
1086
1088
1089

Mens/Ladies Curb Chain 9ct

Name

Jamie Leach
Emma Rigg
Caroline Holt
Jane Carroll
Steve Jones
Shaun Hopkins
Kayley Dormand
Owen Dunn
Claire Hill
Christine Beeley
Craig Meldrum
Mark Medland
Megan Gill
Wayne Jackson
Wesley Styles
Kayley Dormand
Alan Harper
Davey Stiles
Bobby Brown
Wesley Styles
Davey Stiles
Wayne Grant
Sabrina Bullen
Simon Watson
Kevin Shillings
Emma Rigg
Una Russell
Logan Mcmillan
Kayley Dormand
Wesley Styles
Colin Chambers

Jodie Harrison
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“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1096
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1104
1106
1107
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1118
1119
1122
1124
1125
1127
1130
1136
1137
1138
1139
1142
1145

Total: 909

Name

Kevin Shillings
Terri Prophet
Jamie Leach
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Peter Stewart
Craig Meldrum
Paula Querns
Steve Jones
Logan Mcmillan
Kayley Dormand
Michael King
Kayley Dormand
Liberty Cornwall
Colin Hulme
Robert Finnerty
Owen Dunn
Barry Macaskill
Alan Harper
Davey Stiles
Rebecca Middleton
Alan Harper
Emma Rigg
Estellea™| Pritcharda™
Michael King
Kayley Dormand
Davey Stiles
Mandy Admans
Alan Harper
Davey Stiles
Wesley Styles
Braidy Price

Draw: February 19, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

1146
1150
1155
1158
1160
1161
1162
1164
1165
1169
1170
1173
1175
1178
1179
1180
1181
1185
1186
1191
1194
1195
1197
1198
1199
1201
1202
1203
1208
1210
1211
1212

Name

Demi Rooney
Mandy L Jackson
Owen Dunn
Braidy Price
Wayne Jackson
Karen Atkinson
Davey Stiles
Kevin Calladine
Julie Leaver
Bobby Brown
Bobby Brown
Wayne Jackson
Wayne Jackson
Stacey Scanlon
Simon Watson
Mandy L Jackson
Kayley Dormand
Owen Dunn
Owen Dunn
Davey Stiles
Liberty Cornwall
Gareth Ellison
Jodie Harrison
Craig Meldrum
Michael King
Mandy L Jackson
Kevin Shillings
Kylie Hagan
Davey Stiles
Kylie Hagan
Wayne Jackson

Braidy Price

Ticket No.

1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1223
1224
1225
1226
1229
1230
1234
1238
1239
1242
1243
1244
1248
1252
1254
1255
1257
1259
1260
1266
1267
1268
1269
1271
1272
1274

Mens/Ladies Curb Chain 9ct

Name

Wayne Jackson
Simon Watson
Craig Meldrum
Janet Mogie
Davey Stiles
Jamie Leach
Kayley Dormand
Davey Stiles
Mark Seager
Wesley Styles
Kayley Dormand
Kayley Dormand
Logan Mcmillan
Jenny Ross
Laura Kelly
Kayley Dormand
Samantha Bird
Caroline Holt
Alan Harper
Braidy Price
Rebecca Middleton
Una Russell
Davey Stiles
Gemma Wilkinson
Logan Mcmillan
Jenny Ross
Laura Kelly
Logan Mcmillan
Alice Young
Knight Magenta
Logan Mcmillan

Jemma Mcmillan
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W‘F’ U IS E Mens/Ladies Curb Chain 9ct

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1277 Simon Watson 1330 Alan Harper 1406 Davey Stiles
1279 Owen Dunn 1331 Mark Heaton 1408 Owen Dunn
1280 Imteaz Akhtar 1334 Craig Meldrum 1411 Wesley Styles
1283 Owen Dunn 1339 Simon Watson 1414 Davey Stiles
1284 Neil Wysockyj 1342 Shanny B 1417 Kayley Dormand
1285 Kayley Dormand 1344 Ryan Dunn 1418 Liberty Cornwall
1286 Caroline Holt 1346 Braidy Price 1419 Carla Haffenden
1287 Zoe Atkinson 1347 Mark Heaton 1420 Rebecca Middleton
1288 Davey Stiles 1349 Owen Dunn 1421 Simon Watson
1289 Kirsten Hayes 1350 Mark Heaton 1422 Owen Dunn
1290 Wayne Jackson 1354 Colin Chambers 1423 Wayne Jackson
1291 Wesley Styles 1356 Davey Stiles 1424 Kayley Dormand
1292 Caroline Holt 1357 Kevin Calladine 1429 Kayley Dormand
1295 Owen Dunn 1358 Sayadha Chem 1433 Karly Borg
1296 Shanny B 1359 Caroline Holt 1439 Simon Watson
1297 Mandy L Jackson 1361 Ryan Hobson 1441 Wayne Jackson
1301 Estellea™| Pritcharda™ 1364 Christine Beeley 1443 Mark Heaton
1302 Anthony Conroy 1366 Kayley Dormand 1444 Bobby Brown
1306 Richard Sloan 1373 Kayley Dormand 1445 Kayley Dormand
1308 Craig Meldrum 1380 Bobby Brown 1448 Rebecca Middleton
1309 Owen Dunn 1381 Kayley Dormand 1450 Christine Beeley
1311 Caroline Holt 1383 Bobby Brown 1451 Chris Mcelhinney
1312 Wesley Styles 1385 Mark Heaton 1453 Logan Mcmillan
1314 Heather Miller 1390 Wayne Jackson 1454 Davey Stiles
1316 Phillip Atkinson 1391 Liberty Cornwall 1456 Kayley Dormand
1317 Simon Watson 1393 Alan Harper 1462 Kevin Shillings
1318 Davey Stiles 1395 Owen Dunn 1466 Davey Stiles
1320 Kayley Dormand 1396 Alan Harper 1467 Kylie Hagan
1321 Brian Hayes 1398 Peter Brown 1469 Kevin Shillings
1323 Emma Rigg 1399 Owen Dunn 1470 Kayley Dormand
1326 Alice Young 1400 Davey Stiles 1471 Neil Wysockyj
1327 Estellea™| Pritcharda™ 1403 Wesley Styles 1475 Simon Watson

Total: 909 e« Draw: February 19, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 10
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

1476
1477
1479
1480
1483
1485
1486
1487
1489
1490
1491
1496
1498
1499
1502
1504
1506
1507
1509
1511
1515
1516
1518
1519
1525
1530
1532
1533
1534
1535
1537
1538

Total: 909

Name

Demi Rooney
Melissa Mcevoy
Natalie Greenlees
Kayley Dormand
Kayley Dormand
Jade Gosling
Eloise Scarr
Kayley Dormand
Claire Woodall
Caroline Holt
Leonnie Merriman
Laura Kelly
Alan Harper
Chloe Butterfield
Michael King
Owen Dunn
Braidy Price
Carmen Vella
Natalie Greenlees
Davey Stiles
Caroline Holt
Kayley Dormand
Kayley Dormand
Amy Tait
Mandy L Jackson
Mark Heaton
Zoe Atkinson
Logan Mcmillan
Philip Gould
Brian Hayes
Mark Heaton

Kim Yates

Draw: February 19, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

1539
1545
1546
1548
1549
1550
1551
1557
1559
1565
1569
1571
1572
1573
1575
1579
1582
1583
1584
1586
1587
1588
1591
1592
1594
1598
1605
1610
1613
1616
1617
1622

Name

Demi Rooney
Wayne Jackson
Bobby Brown
Peter Molyneux
Michael King
Megan Gill
Caroline Holt
Steve Jones
Bobby Brown
Mark Heaton
Owen Dunn
Shaun Hopkins
Jamie Admans
Kevin Hall
Heather Miller
Wayne Jackson
Alice Young
Caroline Holt
Wesley Styles
Emma Rigg
Kayley Dormand
Davey Stiles
Emma Rigg
Simon Watson
Owen Dunn
Kathryn Clare
Kevin Shillings
Kathryn Clare
Kayley Dormand
Tony Mcelhinney
Davey Stiles
Wesley Styles

Ticket No.

1624
1627
1628
1630
1631
1634
1635
1637
1640
1641
1644
1646
1648
1652
1653
1654
1657
1658
1659
1660
1662
1663
1664
1665
1667
1669
1678
1679
1681
1682
1684
1686

Mens/Ladies Curb Chain 9ct

Name

Craig Meldrum
Brian Hayes
Amy Hopkins
Davey Stiles
Davey Stiles
Alice Young
Davey Stiles
Kayley Dormand
Emma Taylor
James Morris
Neil Chessman
Wesley Styles
Neil Wysockyj
Alice Young
Davey Stiles
Logan Mcmillan
Brian Hayes
Aimee Lloyd
Melissa Mcevoy
Kayley Dormand
Simon Watson
Wesley Styles
Amy Hopkins
Wesley Styles
Emma Rigg
Kayley Dormand
Emma Rigg
Anthony Conroy
Neil Wysockyj
Alan Harper
Mark Heaton

Kayley Dormand
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W‘F’ U IS E Mens/Ladies Curb Chain 9ct

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1691 Logan Mcmillan 1755 Lynne Calland 1824 Eloise Scarr
1699 Richard Sloan 1757 Owen Dunn 1828 Craig Meldrum
1701 Davey Stiles 1759 Alice Young 1829 Una Russell
1702 Jamie Leach 1760 Wesley Styles 1830 Kim Morris
1703 Wayne Jackson 1764 Simon Watson 1831 Mark Heaton
1704 Kayley Dormand 1766 Davey Stiles 1832 Neil Wysockyj
1706 Neil Wysockyj 1769 Kayley Dormand 1834 Logan Mcmillan
1707 Alan Harper 1771 Emma Burton 1835 Logan Mcmillan
1709 Alice Young 1772 Craig Power 1838 Carol Wilkinson
1710 Kayley Dormand 1773 Neil Wysockyj 1840 Jamie Leach
1714 Mandy L Jackson 1774 Amy Hopkins 1841 Kayley Dormand
1715 Braidy Price 1775 Kate Chambers 1842 Wesley Styles
1719 Wesley Styles 1778 Craig Meldrum 1844 Davey Stiles
1720 Owen Dunn 1779 Estellea™| Pritcharda™ 1848 Logan Mcmillan
1721 Wayne Jackson 1781 Wesley Styles 1849 Wayne Jackson
1722 Rita Pennington 1782 Aysha lbrahim 1854 Emily Payne
1724 Anthony Conroy 1783 Craig Meldrum 1857 Alice Young
1727 Marie Gascoigne 1784 Craig Meldrum 1866 Owen Dunn
1728 Phillip Atkinson 1791 Colin Hulme 1868 Emma Rigg
1729 Zoe Atkinson 1794 Davey Stiles 1871 Gemma Wilkinson
1731 Kevin Calladine 1796 Logan Mcmillan 1872 Christine Beeley
1734 Maev Macvicar 1798 Anthony Casson 1873 Jenny Ross
1735 Peter Brown 1799 Wayne Jackson 1874 Davey Stiles
1737 Caroline Holt 1802 Davey Stiles 1877 Kayley Dormand
1738 Karly Borg 1803 Wesley Styles 1883 Owen Dunn
1739 Liz Jackson 1807 Michael King 1884 Anthony Conroy
1740 Wayne Jackson 1809 Samantha Jackson 1885 Demi Rooney
1741 Davey Stiles 1811 Kate Chambers 1886 Kayley Dormand
1742 Natalie Jones 1813 Logan Mcmillan 1887 Caroline Holt
1747 Wesley Styles 1815 Alan Harper 1888 Ryan Hobson
1751 Simon Watson 1816 Alice Young 1891 Rosanna Cecere
1752 Robert Funnell 1819 Owen Dunn 1892 Kayley Dormand

Total: 909 e« Draw: February 19, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 9 of 10
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+P U IS E Mens/Ladies Curb Chain 9ct

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1895 Carla Haffenden 1967 Eloise Scarr
1898 Caroline Holt 1970 Simon Watson
1900 Mark Heaton 1971 Jemma Mcmillan
1903 Kate Chambers 1977 Logan Mcmillan
1909 Rebecca Middleton 1978 Gary Herring
1912 Wesley Styles 1979 Kayley Dormand
1914 Kevin Shillings 1980 Kayley Dormand
1918 Debra Taylor 1981 L Hardman
1919 Michael King 1984 Alan Harper
1920 Leonnie Merriman 1992 Davey Stiles
1923 Caroline Holt 1993 Bobby Brown
1926 Eloise Scarr 1994 Jennifer Ripley
1928 Natalie Jones 1996 Neil Wysockyj
1929 Wesley Styles
1930 Una Russell
1931 Mark Heaton
1932 Kayley Dormand
1933 Kevin Calladine
1935 Davey Stiles
1937 Marie Gascoigne
1938 Alan Harper
1939 Logan Mcmillan
1942 Alice Young
1945 Owen Dunn
1948 Deborah Casson
1949 Mark Heaton
1953 Robert Funnell
1955 Wesley Styles
1959 Wesley Styles
1962 Craig Meldrum
1963 Wesley Styles
1965 Kayley Dormand

Total: 909 e« Draw: February 19, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 10 of 10
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